
Damenvergleichsschießen NDSB 2024
dem am 12.10.2024     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Jugend-/Junioren w/Damenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 12.10.2024 16:31 Uhr Total

1  OH KSchV Ostholstein I 1188,4 Ringen

8087 Singpiel, Ann-Kathrin 396,2
8096 Sevke, Natalie 389,2
8086 Zupke, Tanja 403,0

2  OD KSchV Stormarn I 1164,0 Ringen

8068 Claußnitzer, Enie 394,9
8069 Diedrich, Ronja 387,6
8099 Schippmann, Lisa Marie 381,5

3  RD KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernförde I 1154,6 Ringen

8003 Broßat, Lina Marie 392,1
8002 Olschewski, Annkristin 385,3
8001 Olschewski, Miriam 377,2

4  PI KSchV Pinneberg I 1144,4 Ringen

8010 Henning, Finja 391,1
8012 Seidel, Alyssa 372,0
8011 Vollstedt, Daniela 381,3

5  HL KSchV Lübeck I 1129,4 Ringen

8097 Plath, Catharina 378,7
8090 Beneke, Marie-Christin 369,9
8089 Schütte, Sarah 380,8



Damenvergleichsschießen NDSB 2024
dem am 12.10.2024     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.11

Luftgewehr Jugend-/Junioren w/Damenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 12.10.2024 16:33 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 8086 Zupke, Tanja  OH KSchV Ostholstein I 101,6 102,3 99,4 99,7 403,0

2 8087 Singpiel, Ann-Kathrin  OH KSchV Ostholstein I 99,3 100,3 97,9 98,7 396,2

3 8068 Claußnitzer, Enie  OD KSchV Stormarn I 100,7 96,9 99,1 98,2 394,9

4 8003 Broßat, Lina Marie  RD KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernför... 95,6 101,7 96,4 98,4 392,1

5 8010 Henning, Finja  PI KSchV Pinneberg I 98,3 95,9 99,2 97,7 391,1

6 8096 Sevke, Natalie  OH KSchV Ostholstein I 101,6 96,6 94,5 96,5 389,2

7 8069 Diedrich, Ronja  OD KSchV Stormarn I 98,1 101,4 94,3 93,8 387,6

8 8002 Olschewski, Annkristin  RD KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernför... 94,1 96,6 98,3 96,3 385,3

9 8099 Schippmann, Lisa Marie  OD KSchV Stormarn I 93,5 97,3 96,1 94,6 381,5
10 8011 Vollstedt, Daniela  PI KSchV Pinneberg I 96,2 95,0 96,9 93,2 381,3
11 8089 Schütte, Sarah  HL KSchV Lübeck I 93,1 98,1 93,3 96,3 380,8
12 8097 Plath, Catharina  HL KSchV Lübeck I 94,1 93,7 96,4 94,5 378,7
13 8001 Olschewski, Miriam  RD KSchV Rendsburg-Eckernför... 94,7 93,9 94,2 94,4 377,2
14 8012 Seidel, Alyssa  PI KSchV Pinneberg I 100,0 91,8 93,4 86,8 372,0
15 8090 Beneke, Marie-Christin  HL KSchV Lübeck I 93,4 91,6 95,6 89,3 369,9
na 8088 Beneke, Lea Sophie  HL KSchV Lübeck 0,0
na 8070 Schneider, Rebecca  OD KSchV Stormarn 0,0
na 8085 Werner, Leonie Sophie  OH KSchV Ostholstein 0,0


